
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31109744 5PSSDB 21.45 3.95 84.73

31109766 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.37 6.15 131.43

31109795 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.34 3.33 71.06

31109815 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 21.36 4.30 91.85

31109841 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.36 3.45 73.69

31109873 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.39 3.95 84.49

31109885 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.37 3.95 84.41

31109898 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.33 3.95 84.25

31109908 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 21.39 3.95 84.49

31109988 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.43 6.15 131.79

31110019 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 21.32 3.45 73.55

31110033 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 21.40 4.30 92.02

31110059 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.47 3.95 84.81

31110078 P6 - (95317) Wharton US 59 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocat 5PSSDB 21.46 8.25 177.04

31110104 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.42 3.95 84.61

31110122 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 21.38 5.20 111.18

31110133 P6 - (84867) R B P Sports LLC 10PSSDA 21.46 4.30 92.28

31110160 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.46 3.45 74.04

31110186 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 21.34 5.20 110.97

31110213 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 21.39 3.95 84.49

31110228 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 21.37 3.95 84.41

31110255 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.37 3.95 84.41

31110278 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 21.33 3.45 73.59

31110285 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.34 6.15 131.24

31110323 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.32 3.45 73.55

31110336 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.33 3.95 84.25

31110357 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 21.37 5.20 111.12

31110377 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.36 3.95 84.37

31110402 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 21.37 4.30 91.89

31110424 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 7PSSDB 21.38 9.25 197.76

31110484 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 21.34 3.95 84.29

31110500 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 21.33 3.45 73.59

31110513 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.42 3.95 84.61

31110546 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 21.37 3.95 84.41

31110569 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 21.37 4.70 100.44

31110616 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.35 3.33 71.10

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 8/16/2024
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way



31110625 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 21.33 4.70 100.25

31110645 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 21.37 4.30 91.89

31110664 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 21.38 3.33 71.20

31110675 5PSSDB 21.41 6.85 146.66

3832.21

5% -191.61

SUBTOTAL 3640.60

-$539.79

TOTAL $3100.81

P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD

Fuel


	08-09-2024 to 08-15-2024



